mail@heralighting.com · www.heralighting.com18
LE
D
 L
IG
H
TI
N

LE
D
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
What you’ll need to buy
Light Fixtures
Stick2-LED
Cables and Connectors
LED Power Supply
Description Code No.
Constant Voltage Driver   6 Watt STICKPS24/06
Constant Voltage Driver 30 Watt STICKPS24/30
Constant Voltage Driver 60 Watt STICKPS24/60
Description Code No.
Power Cord 98“		 STICK2PC
Connecting Cable   1” STICK2CC1
Connecting Cable 12” STICK2CC12
Connecting Cable 39” STICK2CC39
Power Cable
Extension 39”
KB12LEDCC39
Power Cable
Extension 98”
KB12LEDCC98
Terminal Block
Expander
STICKTB
Length Code No.
  8”		  STICK2LED8CW
12” STICK2LED12CW
12“ Feed-In Stick STICK2/WPC/CW
Length Code No.
  8”		  STICK2LED8WW
12” STICK2LED12WW
12“ Feed-In Stick STICK2/WPC/WW
Cool WhiteWarm White
Description Code No.
Dimmer STICKPSDIM